SKATE ONTARIO

SHATECAM AL

Rank Competitor(s)

Kimberly Anthony
Jennifer Groh
Stephanie Hodgson
Kaitlyn Cohoe
Helen Atkinson
Kelly Dunwoody

~N o oA WD

Vicki Newman

Club

South Windsor FSC
Paris FSC

Central Toronto SC
South Windsor FSC
Hamilton SC

South Windsor FSC
Georgetown SC

Roblyn Partridge

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 12-Jan-2018

CategoryEntryList.rpt

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8:22:08PM

Charles Dover Memorial

Peach King Centre
January 12, 2018 to January 14, 2018

Gold Women (Adult INT)

Category Result Summary

39.84
36.92
35.48
34.57
33.84
32.59
24.98

IN

@
@
©)
4
©)
()
@)

Points

39.84
36.92
35.48
34.57
33.84
32.59
24.98

Controller Signature

.

PATINAGECAMNADA



