

Charles Dover Memorial

Peach King Centre

January 12, 2018 to January 14, 2018

Gold Women (Adult INT)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	<u>II</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Kimberly Anthony	South Windsor FSC	ON	39.84	(1)	39.84
2	Jennifer Groh	Paris FSC	ON	36.92	(2)	36.92
3	Stephanie Hodgson	Central Toronto SC	ON	35.48	(3)	35.48
4	Kaitlyn Cohoe	South Windsor FSC	ON	34.57	(4)	34.57
5	Helen Atkinson	Hamilton SC	ON	33.84	(5)	33.84
6	Kelly Dunwoody	South Windsor FSC	ON	32.59	(6)	32.59
7	Vicki Newman	Georgetown SC	ON	24.98	(7)	24.98

Roblyn Partridge Controller Signature



PATINAGECANADA

Date: 12-Jan-2018 8:22:08PM

